1-70 1-71 www.solenoid-valve.world www.solenoid-valve.world
Semi-auto/Manual drain
ZGUX 37.0
ZGUX-2 ZGUX-1
Filter bowl & Lubricator bowl
φ42mm
φ42mm
Feature

Discharge capacity: 10~15cc each time (12 times/min.)
＊Patent number in Taiwan: 096216673
How to order
Apply to standard FRL series 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
KUX0000046 KUX0001010 KUX0002010
Part no. Application Content
ZGL200B Lubricator bowl for FRL700A, FRL600A, L200A Bowl with o-ring
ZGUL-06B Lubricator bowl for UFR/L-06, 08 Bowl with o-ring
ZGUL-02B Lubricator bowl for UFR/L-02, 03, 04 Bowl with o-ring
ZGUL-02BA Anti-acid & alkali lubricator bowl for UFR/L-02, 03, 04 Bowl with o-ring
ZGUL-02BAL Aluminum lubricator bowl for UFR/L-02, 03, 04 Bowl with o-ring
ZGF200B Filter bowl for FRL700A, FRL600A, F200A Bowl with o-ring
ZGUF-06B Filter bowl for UFR/L-06, 08 Bowl with o-ring
ZGUF-02B Filter bowl for UFR/L-02, 03, 04 Bowl with o-ring
ZGUF-02BA Anti-acid & alkali filter bowl for UFR/L-02, 03, 04 Bowl with o-ring
ZGUF-02BAL Aluminum filter bowl for UFR/L-02, 03, 04 Bowl with o-ring
ZGF200BB Filter bowl for FRL700C, FRL600C, F200C Bowl with o-ring
ZGL200BB Lubricator bowl for FRL700C, FRL600C, L200C Bowl with o-ring
ZGUSF-04B SUS316 Filter bowl for USFR stainless steel series Bowl with o-ring
ZGUSF-02B SUS316 Filter bowl for SSFR Miniature stainless steel series Bowl with o-ring
C(NPT)
ON
C(PT)
(E)
A
D(NPT)
D(PT)
Part no. Type Port size
ZGUX Manual 6mm (PU tube)
ZGUX-1 Semi-auto 6mm (PU tube)
ZGUX-2 Semi-auto 6mm (PU tube)
27mm
HV
Sleeve valve
02
Port size
φ53mm
N
Thread
φ53mm
OPTION OPTION
I S O - 9 0 0 1
QUALITY CERTIFIED
Pressure gauge
Filter element
(E)
A
33.0 17.0 ZGUX-3(SUS316)
25.4 17.0
Sleeve valve
Automatic drain
M12xP1.25
PT 1/8"
NPT N
PT Blank
1/2" 04
3/8" 03